OpurrHaIbHBIE HOMEPA 3aITYaCTEN:

HONDA 558008DJ01
HONDA 06430S0KJO01
HONDA 06430S7S000
HONDA 43022-S5A-J00
HONDA 43022S9AA00
HONDA 43022SEDES0
HONDA 430225G0G01
HONDA 43022SN7E50
HONDA 43022S5P0020
HONDA 43022SPOEO01HS
HONDA 43022-SV4-A20
HONDA 430225V4G20
HONDA 430225V5305
HONDA 43022-SY8-A01
HONDA 43022SY8ES0
HONDA 6430S2XJ00
HONDA 06430S2XJ00
HONDA 06430SCVA00
HONDA 43022-S6D-000
HONDA 43022SCVA00
HONDA 430225G0000
HONDA 43022-SL5-000
HONDA 43022SN7ESOHE
HONDA 43022SP0305
HONDA 43022SP0E02
HONDA 43022SV4A22
HONDA 43022-SV4-G21
HONDA 43022SX0A50
HONDA 430225Z3A00
HONDA 06430S3NJ00
HONDA 43022S0A000
HONDA 43022-S6D-E50
HONDA 43022SDMA00
HONDA 430225G0020
HONDA 43022-SM4-G00
HONDA 43022SP0000
HONDA 43022SPOE00
HONDA 43022SP0OE03
HONDA 43022-SV4-E50
HONDA 43022-SV4-G22
HONDA 43022SX0A52
HONDA 43022TR0OA00
HONDA 06430S0KJ00
HONDA 06430S7AJ00
HONDA 43022-S2A-000
HONDA 43022584A10
HONDA 43022SED000
HONDA 43022SG0G00
HONDA 43022-SN7-000
HONDA 43022SP0010
HONDA 43022-SP0-E01
HONDA 43022-SV4-A00
HONDA 43022-SV4-G00
HONDA 430225V4G23
HONDA 43022SY8A00
ROVER GBP 90331 AF
ROVER SFP100220EVA
ROVER GBP90339
ROVER 430225G0020
ROVER GBP 90339 AF
ROVER GBP90331
ROVER SFP100220



ITepeueHr aBTOMOOMIIEH, 1JIS1 KOTOPBIX J€Talb MPUMEHUMA

Mapka

FIAT Sedici (189) 2.0 JTD

FIAT Sedici (189) 1.6 16V

HONDA Accord + Coupe IV 2.2i 16V
HONDA Accord + Coupe IV 2.2i 16V
HONDA Accord + Coupe IV 2.0i 16V
HONDA Accord + Coupe IV 2.0i 16V
HONDA Accord + Coupe IV 2.2i 16V
HONDA Accord + Coupe IV 2.2i 16V
HONDA Accord + Coupe IV 2.0 16V
HONDA Accord + Coupe IV 2.0 16V
HONDA Accord + Coupe V 2.0i S
HONDA Accord + Coupe V 2.3i SR
HONDA Accord + Coupe V 2.0i LS
HONDA Accord + Coupe V 2.0i
HONDA Accord + Coupe V 2.0i 16V
HONDA Accord + Coupe V 2.2i ES
HONDA Accord + Coupe VII 2.0i 16V
HONDA Accord + Coupe VII 3.0 V6 24V
HONDA Accord 1X 2.2 i-DTEC
HONDA Accord IX 2.4

HONDA Accord 1X 2.2 i-DTEC
HONDA Accord VI 2.2i VTEC
HONDA Accord VI 2.0i LS

HONDA Accord VI 1.8i

HONDA Accord VI 2.0 TDi

HONDA Civic VI 1.8 16V

HONDA Civic VII 1.3i IMA

HONDA Civic VII 1.4i

HONDA Civic VII 1.7 CTDi

HONDA Civic VII 1.7

HONDA Civic VII 2.0i Sport

HONDA Civic VIl 1.4i S

HONDA Civic VII 1.5i VTEC
HONDA Civic VIl 1.7i LS

HONDA Civic VIl 1.7i ES VTEC

Koa moTopa

F22A7
F22A8
F20A7
F20A8
F22A3
F22A3
F20A6
F20A2/A3
F2021
H23A3
F20B3
F20Z22
F20Z3
F22B5
F20B6, F20B7
J30A
N22A1/B1

KA24A

F2272
F2021
F18A3
20T2N
D18C4
LDA1
D13B

4EE-2

K20A3

D13B, D14Z5,
D14z6

D15z
D17A8

D17A5/A9

KB

99

110

108

98

98

110

108

66

81

96

116

100

85

98

110

108

147

110

148

132

110

96

85

77

124

61

55

74

85

118

66

84

88

92

n.c.

135

120

150

147

133

133

150

147

90

110

131

158

136

116

133

150

147

200

150

201

180

150

131

116

105

169

83

75

100

116

160

90

114

120

125

lon

11.2009-->

11.2009-->

01.1991-09.1993
01.1991-09.1993
01.1992-08.1993
01.1990-09.1993
01.1990-09.1993
01.1990-09.1993
01.1990-09.1993
01.1990-09.1993
03.1993-02.1998
03.1993-02.1998
09.1993-02.1998
03.1993-02.1998
03.1993-02.1998
09.1993-02.1998
02.1998-->

02.1998-->

06.2008-->

06.2008-->

07.2008-->

02.1996-10.1998
02.1996-10.1998
02.1996-10.1998
04.1996-10.1998
01.1997-04.2001
01.2004-09.2005
02.2001-09.2005
02.2002-09.2005
02.2001-->

06.2004-09.2005

02.2001-09.2005

02.2001-->
02.2001-12.2005

02.2001-12.2005

MpumeyvaHne
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear

rear

rear
rear

rear



HONDA Civic VII 1.6i

HONDA Civic VII 2.0 Type-R
HONDA Insight 1.3 i DSI Hybrid
HONDA Integra 1.8 16V Type-R
HONDA Legend 3.5i V6

HONDA Legend 3.7i V6

HONDA Legend 3.5i V6

HONDA Legend 2.7i 24V
HONDA Legend 3.2i 24V
HONDA Legend 3.2i 24V Coupe
HONDA Prelude 2.0i 16V
HONDA Prelude 2.3i 16V
HONDA Prelude 2.2i 16V VTEC
HONDA Prelude 2.0 16V
HONDA Prelude 2.2 16V
HONDA Prelude 2.2 16V
HONDA S2000 2.0

HONDA Shuttle 2.2 16V

ROVER Rover 600 620i

ROVER Rover 600 620 Si
ROVER Rover 600 623 Si
ROVER Rover 600 620 SDi
ROVER Rover 600 620 Ti Vitesse
ROVER Rover 600 618i,Si
SUZUKI Kizashi 2.4

SUZUKI Swift Il (MZ/EZ/SG) 1.5
SUZUKI Swift Il (MZ/EZ/SG) 1.3
SUZUKI Swift Il (MZ/EZ/SG) 1.3 DDis
SUZUKI Swift Il (MZ/EZ/SG) 1.6 16V
SUZUKI SX4 1.9 DDiS

SUZUKI SX4 1.6 16V

SUZUKI SX4 1.5

SUZUKI SX4 1.6 DDiS

SUZUKI SX4 2.0 DDiS

SUZUKI SX4 1.6 16V

SUZUKI SX4 1.5 VVT

D16V1

B18C6
J35A

J37A
C35A2, C35A5
C27A1
C32A2
C32A2
F20A4
H23A2
H22A2
F20A4
H22A5
H22A5
F20CVTEC
F22B8

F 20 22

F 20 21

H 23 A3

A6B424
M15A
M13A

Z13DT

81

147

65

140

217

217

151

124

151

151

98

118

136

98

136

147

177

110

85

96

116

77

147

85

75

68

51

92

88

79

73

99

110

200

88

190

295

295

205

169

205

205

133

160

185

133

185

200

240

150

115

131

158

105

200

115

178

102

92

70

125

120

107

99

90

135

120

112

02.2001-09.2005

07.2001-->

04.2009-->

09.1997-02.2001

09.2006-->

10.2008-->

02.1996-12.2004

01.1988-12.1990

08.1990-01.1996

01.1991-->

02.1992-->

02.1992-->

02.1993-->

10.1996-->

10.1996-->

10.1996-->

06.1999-->

02.1995-02.2001

08.1993-06.1996

08.1993-->

08.1993-->

12.1994-->

07.1994-->

03.1996-->

09.2010-->

05.2005-->

05.2005-->

08.2005-->

01.2007-->

05.2006-->

05.2006-->

05.2006-->

05.2007-->

09.2009-->

09.2009-->

07.2010-->

rear

rear

rear

rear Vent.

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear






